St. Johns County BCC

Central Cashiering

Cashier # 22-064813

Name :
Trans Date:

Description
ASSIGN ADDRESS

CLEARANCE SHEET PROCESS FEE

CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION
Beachwalk Retail Outparcel 2

Description
NXLX

Beachwalk Retail Outparcel 2
10/6/2022 4:49:25 PM

Charges:
Assoc Assoc Key
CS C2022-007887

CS C2022-007887

AP COMM-2022000068

Total

Payment:

Charge Amount

$1,060.00

Charge Amount
$10.00

$62.00
$988.00

$1,060.00



